
Los Angeles Clean Cities Coalition 
Drayage and Cleaner Truck Workshop Speaker Contact Information 

February 22, 2010 
 
 
Speakers and Presenters 

 
City of Los Angeles, Los Angeles Clean Cities Coalition (LA CCC) 

Wayne King (Information in English) 
Environmental Specialist 
213-485-3936 
wayne.king@lacity.org 
 
José Gutierrez (Information in Spanish) 
Environmental Supervisor 
310-648-5755 
jose.gutierrez@lacity.org 

 
City of Los Angeles, Port of Los Angeles 

Tim De Moss (Port of Los Angeles Programs) 
Environmental Specialist 
Environmental Management Division 
(310) 221-4782 
tdemoss@portla.org 

 
South Coast Air Quality Management District 

Lizette Acosta (Spanish Speaker, AQMD Programs) 
Office Assistant 
Technology Advancement Office 
909-396-3014 
lacosta@aqmd.gov 
 
Connie Day (Carl Moyer Program) 
Program Supervisor 
Technology Advancement Office 
 (909) 396-3055 
cday@aqmd.gov 
 
Ashkaan Nikravan (Voucher Incentive Program) 
Air Quality Specialist 
Science & Technology Advancement 
Ph: (909)396-3260 
anikravan@aqmd.gov 
 
Mei Wang (Proposition 1B Program) 
Air Quality Specialist 
Science & Technology Advancement 
909-396-3257 
mwang@aqmd.gov 
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CALSTART (Hybrid Truck and Bus Voucher Incentive Program) 

David Kantor (HVIP Programs) 
Project Manager 
626-744-5611 
dkantor@calstart.org 

 
California Fleet Solutions (Application Assistance and Education) 

Matt Schrap 
President 
877-465-0181 
mschrap@cafleetsolutions.com 

 
California Air Resources Board (Mobile Source Enforcement) 

Manfred Ochsner 
Manager, Heavy-Duty Diesel Enforcement Section 
626-350-6532 
mochsner@arb.ca.gov  
 
Michelle Shultz Wood, 
Air Pollution Specialist 
626-459-4338 
mshultz@arb.ca.gov 

 
Vehicle or Equipment, New Technology, and Services (Trucks, Retrofits, 
Financing, and Reporting) 

 
Rush Truck Centers 

Jodi Wagner 
Truck Sales Representative, 
New and Used Truck Sales 
562-566-1809 
wagnerj@rushenterprises.com 
 

Velocity Vehicle Group 
Isaac Edid 
Account Manager 
310-984-3958 
iedid@southbaytruckcenter.com 
 

TEC of California 
Claudia Olea 
Fleet Sales 
714-736-222 
colea@tectrucks.com 
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Rapid Document Services 
 John Lopez 

5811 E Washington Blvd.  
Commerce, CA 90040 
323-622-0324 
johnlopez@rapiddocuments.net 

 
Hispanic Trucking Association 

Ricardo Rodriguez-Long 
562-608-8294 
hispanictruckingassociation@yahoo.com  
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